
ECC-‐GCA	  Campus	  Series	  V	  -‐	  Blitz	  	  (11/16/2013)
No. Name Rate Pts Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7
1 Perdomo,	  Carlos 2336 11 W11,2.0 W10,2.0 W3,2.0 L2,0.0 W4,2.0 W6,2.0 D5,1.0
2 Studen,	  Damir 2384 10.5 W8,2.0 L4,0.5 W6,2.0 W1,2.0 D3,1.0 D7,1.0 W9,2.0
3 Francisco,	  Richard 2340 10 W7,2.0 W6,2.0 L1,0.0 W5,2.0 D2,1.0 D4,1.0 W8,2.0
4 Corallo,	  Michael	  Patrick 2238 8.5 W12,2.0 W2,1.5 D5,1.0 D7,1.0 L1,0.0 D3,1.0 -‐B-‐,2.0
5 Oen,	  Grant 2131 8.5 W13,1.5 W8,2.0 D4,1.0 L3,0.0 D7,1.0 W11,2.0 D1,1.0
6 Thompson,	  Reece 2038 8 W9,2.0 L3,0.0 L2,0.0 W12,2.0 W13,2.0 L1,0.0 W7,2.0
7 Shamalinia,	  Shahrokh 1753 7 L3,0.0 W13,2.0 W10,2.0 D4,1.0 D5,1.0 D2,1.0 L6,0.0
8 Lattier,	  John 2037 7 L2,0.0 L5,0.0 -‐B-‐,2.0 D9,1.0 W12,2.0 W10,2.0 L3,0.0
9 Ma,	  Tianyu 7 L6,0.0 W11,1.5 D12,1.0 D8,1.0 W10,1.5 -‐B-‐,2.0 L2,0.0
10 Nodine,	  Jeremy 1708 5.5 -‐B-‐,2.0 L1,0.0 L7,0.0 D11,1.0 L9,0.5 L8,0.0 W13,2.0
11 Sekar,	  Vignesh 1746 5.5 L1,0.0 L9,0.5 D13,1.0 D10,1.0 -‐B-‐,2.0 L5,0.0 D12,1.0
12 Page	  ,	  Jordan 1633 5 L4,0.0 -‐B-‐,2.0 D9,1.0 L6,0.0 L8,0.0 D13,1.0 D11,1.0
13 Meruga,	  Shanmukha 1549 4.5 L5,0.5 L7,0.0 D11,1.0 -‐B-‐,2.0 L6,0.0 D12,1.0 L10,0.0

ECC-‐GCA	  Campus	  Series	  V	  -‐	  Blitz	  	  (11/16/2013)
Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp

(tie-‐breaks) 1 2 3 4

	  1 Perdomo,	  Carlos	  Andres	  (3) 2336 11 49 53.5 47 219
	  2 Studen,	  Damir	  (1) 2384 10.5 49.5 55.5 42 229.5
	  3 Francisco,	  Richard	  (2) 2340 10 52.5 58.5 41 241.5
	  4 Corallo,	  Michael	  Patrick	  (4) 2238 8.5 51 51 34 214.5
	  5 Oen,	  Grant	  (5) 2131 8.5 46 49.5 35.5 208.5
	  6 Thompson,	  Reece	  Eric	  (6) 2038 8 48.5 52 30 220
	  7 Shamalinia,	  Shahrokh	  (8) 1753 7 49 52.5 31 218.5
	  8 Lattier,	  John	  (7) 2037 7 43.5 43.5 22 180.5
	  9 Ma,	  Tianyu	  (13) nnnn 7 37.5 37.5 24.5 148.5
	  10 Nodine,	  Jeremy	  (10) 1708 5.5 38 38 19.5 158
	  11 Sekar,	  Vignesh	  (9) 1746 5.5 37.5 37.5 17 161
	  12 Page	  ,	  Jordan	  (11) 1633 5 35.5 35.5 18 144
	  13 Meruga,	  Shanmukha	  (12) 1549 4.5 36.5 36.5 16.5 151


